NVC LIGHTING A
The Brighter Choice
DALLAS PRO
Adaptive. Modular. Dynamic.
DALLAS PRO
Adaptive. Modular. Dynamic.
The Brighter Choice WARRA
NTY

AVAILABLE IN VARIOUS LENGTHS
Mounting plate with piano-key
terminal block for loop-in / out
and through wiring
Why DALLAS PRO?
NVC LIGHTING 7
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH FT
BODY
COLOUR POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY
(l.lm/c.W)
OPTICAL
DIRECTION EMERGENCY CRI CCT
(K)
WHITE
NDL/4/16-28/WH/DO/840 4' White 16 / 20 / 23 / 27 2381 / 2933 / 3502 / 3999 151 / 150 / 150 / 148 Down Only >80 4000
NDL/4/16-28/WH/DO/M3L/840 4' White 16 / 20 / 23 / 27 2381 / 2933 / 3502 / 3999 151 / 150 / 150 / 148 Down Only M3 Lithium >80 4000
NDL/5/27-42/WH/DO/840 5' White 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3814 / 4669 / 4906 / 5687 147 / 145 / 144 / 142 Down Only >80 4000
NDL/5/27-42/WH/DO/M3L/840 5' White 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3814 / 4669 / 4906 / 5687 149 / 145 / 144 / 142 Down Only M3 Lithium >80 4000
BLACK
NDL/4/16-28/BK/DO/840 4' Black 16 / 20 / 23 / 27 2381 / 2933 / 3502 / 3999 151 / 150 / 150 / 148 Down Only >80 4000
NDL/4/16-28/BK/DO/M3L/840 4' Black 16 / 20 / 23 / 27 2381 / 2933 / 3502 / 3999 151 / 150 / 150 / 148 Down Only M3 Lithium >80 4000
NDL/5/27-42/BK/DO/840 5' Black 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3814 / 4669 / 4906 / 5687 147 / 145 / 144 / 142 Down Only >80 4000
NDL/5/27-42/BK/DO/M3L/840 5' Black 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3814 / 4669 / 4906 / 5687 149 / 145 / 144 / 142 Down Only M3 Lithium >80 4000
Down-only with manual test emergency (M3L)
Bi-directional with manual test emergency (M3L)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NDL/STRAIGHT/WH Dallas Pro Straight Joiner White
NDL/STRAIGHT/BK Dallas Pro Straight Joiner Black
NDL/L/WH Dallas Pro L Coupling Kit White
NDL/L/BK Dallas Pro L Coupling Kit Black
NDL/T/WH Dallas Pro T Coupling Kit White
NDL/T/BK Dallas Pro T Coupling Kit Black
NDL/X/WH Dallas Pro X Coupling Kit White
NDL/X/BK Dallas Pro X Coupling Kit Black
NDL/4/WH/BLANK/SPACER Dallas Pro WH 4Ft Blank Spacer c/w Straight Coupling Kits
NDL/5/WH/BLANK/SPACER Dallas Pro WH 5Ft Blank Spacer c/w Straight Coupling Kits
NDL/4/BK/BLANK/SPACER Dallas Pro BK 4Ft Blank Spacer c/w Straight Coupling Kits
NDL/5/BK/BLANK/SPACER Dallas Pro BK 5Ft Blank Spacer c/w Straight Coupling Kits
NDL/WSK Dallas Pro 1.5M Wire Suspension Kit
NDL/3M/WSK Dallas Pro 3M Wire Suspension Kit
Accessories
ORDER CODE DIMENSIONS
LENGTH FT
BODY
COLOUR POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) OPTICAL
DIRECTION EMERGENCY CRI CCT
(K)
WHITE
NDL/4/26-40/WH/BD/840 4' White 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3725 / 4509 / 4763 / 5499 144 / 141 / 141 / 139 Up & Down >80 4000
NDL/4/26-40/WH/BD/M3L/840 4' White 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3725 / 4509 / 4763 / 5499 144 / 141 / 141 / 139 Up & Down M3 Lithium >80 4000
NDL/5/43-55/WH/BD/840 5' White 43 / 47 / 51 / 55 5959 / 6779 / 7009 / 7529 140 / 145 / 138 / 137 Up & Down >80 4000
NDL/5/43-55/WH/BD/M3L/840 5' White 43 / 47 / 51 / 55 5959 / 6779 / 7009 / 7529 142 / 145 / 138 / 137 Up & Down M3 Lithium >80 4000
BLACK
NDL/4/26-40/BK/BD/840 4' Black 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3725 / 4509 / 4763 / 5499 144 / 141 / 141 / 139 Up & Down >80 4000
NDL/4/26-40/BK/BD/M3L/840 4' Black 26 / 32 / 34 / 40 3725 / 4509 / 4763 / 5499 144 / 141 / 141 / 139 Up & Down M3 Lithium >80 4000
NDL/5/43-55/BK/BD/840 5' Black 43 / 47 / 51 / 55 5959 / 6779 / 7009 / 7529 141 / 145 / 138 / 137 Up & Down >80 4000
NDL/5/43-55/BK/BD/M3L/840 5' Black 43 / 47 / 51 / 55 5959 / 6779 / 7009 / 7529 143 / 145 / 138 / 137 Up & Down M3 Lithium >80 4000
L80
100,000
SDCM
<3
IP
20
LITHIUM
DALLAS 42W LED LUMINAIRE / NDL42/O/DO/840
luminaire documentation
page 1 / 7
filename : NDL42/O/DO/840.ldt
meas. number : 3314

AAmmppss  ((rruunnnniinngg))                                ::  00..118877  AA
VV..AA..                                                        ::  4444..8844VVAA
PPoowweerr  FFaaccttoorr                                      ::  00..9955
CCCCTT                                                    ::  33999977KK  ((mmeeaassuurreedd))::  44000000KK  ((ddeeccllaarreedd))
CCRRII  ((RRaa))                                ::  8877
SS//PP  RRaattiioo                              ::  11..77
LLuummiinnaaiirree  LLuummeennss                      ::  44662200LLLLmm
OOuuttppuutt  CCuurrrreenntt  DDCC   ::  11007700mmAA
OOuuttppuutt  VVoollttaaggee  DDCC   ::  3344VV
OOuuttppuutt  PPoowweerr                              ::  3366..3388WW
LLuummiinnaaiirree  LLmm//cciirrcc..WWaatttt ::  110088..55  LLLLmm//cciirrcc..WWaatttt
DDrriivveerr  EEffffiicciieennccyy                      ::  8855..44%%
DDrriivveerr  DDeettaaiillss                                      ::  LLIIFFUUDD--LLFF--GGMM006600YYSS  11110000HH
LightLab Photometrics Ltd., 2B The Mill Walk, Birmingham B31 4HL Tel: 07717 176990
for NVC Lighting Ltd. in accordance with BS/EN13032:4(2015) & IESNA LM79-19
DALLAS 60W Opal LED BiDirectional / NDL60/O/BD/840
luminaire documentation
page 1 / 7
filename : NDL60-O-BD-840.ldt
meas. number : 3325